
50 T

PIF / C

2000

30065320

11T

500mm

800x500mm

650 mm

250 mm

800x500 mm

350 mm

350 mm

63 mm

870 mm

20 HP

380V

235L

AUXILIARY TANK CAPACITY 44,8L

920 mm

1420 mm

3100 mm

                                                                  F411

RAM AREA

TABLE HEIGH ABOVE THE GROUND

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

STROKE

TABLE AREA

TYPE

YOM

SERIAL N°

RETURN CAPACITY

MAX. OPENING BETWEEN TABLE/RAM

DEPTH OF THROAT

APPROACH SPEED

RETURN SPEED

WORK SPEED 

 HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

DIMENSIONS                                    WIDTH:

DEPTH:

MOTOR

ELECTRICAL POWER

TANK CAPACITY

C-FRAME HYDRAULIC PRESS

BENEDETTI 50 T

WWW.LORFORGE.FR


